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Type: Current and Delinquent
Source: Real Estate
Category: ALL
Last Update: 3/13/2023
Type: Live

Political Subdivision: 61133 - CENTRAL LORAIN CO. JNT. AMB. DIST.

District: 19 - CAMDEN TWP/FIRELANDS LSD

Fund
AmountTotal DRETAC

Expense
Tre/Auditor

ExpenseCollectedReimbursedGross Amount
NonBus Credit

Homestead
Owner
Credit

DRETAC_LB
 Expense

Net Amount
AvailableAdvance

Election
ExpenseAdv. Exp.

County
Health

Expense
LBCC/ 

FCC
Exp

518 - 2012 CURRENT EXPENSE 286.804,881.49350.56 29.175,232.05 -276.14 248.34378.36 29.17 4,536.230.000.000.120.000.00

Totals for district 19 286.804,881.49350.56 29.175,232.05 -276.14 378.36 248.34 29.17 4,536.230.000.000.120.000.00

District: 20 - CAMDEN TWP/KIPTON VILL/FIRELANDS LSD

Fund
AmountTotal DRETAC

Expense
Tre/Auditor

ExpenseCollectedReimbursedGross Amount
NonBus Credit

Homestead
Owner
Credit

DRETAC_LB
 Expense

Net Amount
AvailableAdvance

Election
ExpenseAdv. Exp.

County
Health

Expense
LBCC/ 

FCC
Exp

518 - 2012 CURRENT EXPENSE 35.512,754.41242.14 7.312,996.55 151.11 24.1766.86 7.31 2,704.240.000.000.040.000.00

Totals for district 20 35.512,754.41242.14 7.312,996.55 151.11 66.86 24.17 7.31 2,704.240.000.000.040.000.00

District: 37 - HENRIETTA TWP/FIRELANDS LSD

Fund
AmountTotal DRETAC

Expense
Tre/Auditor

ExpenseCollectedReimbursedGross Amount
NonBus Credit

Homestead
Owner
Credit

DRETAC_LB
 Expense

Net Amount
AvailableAdvance

Election
ExpenseAdv. Exp.

County
Health

Expense
LBCC/ 

FCC
Exp

518 - 2012 CURRENT EXPENSE 380.8828,731.463,457.85 63.7032,189.31 2,527.42 387.96542.47 63.70 28,223.010.000.000.170.000.00

Totals for district 37 380.8828,731.463,457.85 63.7032,189.31 2,527.42 542.47 387.96 63.70 28,223.010.000.000.170.000.00

District: 47 - PITTSFIELD TWP/KEYSTONE LSD

Fund
AmountTotal DRETAC

Expense
Tre/Auditor

ExpenseCollectedReimbursedGross Amount
NonBus Credit

Homestead
Owner
Credit

DRETAC_LB
 Expense

Net Amount
AvailableAdvance

Election
ExpenseAdv. Exp.

County
Health

Expense
LBCC/ 

FCC
Exp

518 - 2012 CURRENT EXPENSE 3.67275.6433.80 1.63309.44 17.47 2.7113.62 1.63 268.710.000.000.000.000.00

Totals for district 47 3.67275.6433.80 1.63309.44 17.47 13.62 2.71 1.63 268.710.000.000.000.000.00

District: 48 - PITTSFIELD TWP/OBERLIN CSD

Fund
AmountTotal DRETAC

Expense
Tre/Auditor

ExpenseCollectedReimbursedGross Amount
NonBus Credit

Homestead
Owner
Credit

DRETAC_LB
 Expense

Net Amount
AvailableAdvance

Election
ExpenseAdv. Exp.

County
Health

Expense
LBCC/ 

FCC
Exp

518 - 2012 CURRENT EXPENSE 173.7913,631.541,056.22 10.7314,687.76 775.75 110.12170.35 10.73 13,436.240.000.000.050.000.00

Totals for district 48 173.7913,631.541,056.22 10.7314,687.76 775.75 170.35 110.12 10.73 13,436.240.000.000.050.000.00

District: 49 - PITTSFIELD TWP/WELLINGTON EVSD

Fund
AmountTotal DRETAC

Expense
Tre/Auditor

ExpenseCollectedReimbursedGross Amount
NonBus Credit

Homestead
Owner
Credit

DRETAC_LB
 Expense

Net Amount
AvailableAdvance

Election
ExpenseAdv. Exp.

County
Health

Expense
LBCC/ 

FCC
Exp

518 - 2012 CURRENT EXPENSE 246.0518,684.002,121.39 18.3320,805.39 1,582.25 242.04297.10 18.33 18,401.080.000.000.210.000.00

Totals for district 49 246.0518,684.002,121.39 18.3320,805.39 1,582.25 297.10 242.04 18.33 18,401.080.000.000.210.000.00

District: 56 - NEW RUSSIA TWP/KEYSTONE LSD

Fund
AmountTotal DRETAC

Expense
Tre/Auditor

ExpenseCollectedReimbursedGross Amount
NonBus Credit

Homestead
Owner
Credit

DRETAC_LB
 Expense

Net Amount
AvailableAdvance

Election
ExpenseAdv. Exp.

County
Health

Expense
LBCC/ 

FCC
Exp

518 - 2012 CURRENT EXPENSE 1.91160.181.34 0.81161.52 1.34 0.000.00 0.81 156.650.000.000.000.000.00

Totals for district 56 1.91160.181.34 0.81161.52 1.34 0.00 0.00 0.81 156.650.000.000.000.000.00

Copyright (C) 1997-2023 DEVNET Incorporated DAVID
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Type: Current and Delinquent
Source: Real Estate
Category: ALL
Last Update: 3/13/2023
Type: Live

Political Subdivision: 61133 - CENTRAL LORAIN CO. JNT. AMB. DIST.

District: 57 - NEW RUSSIA TWP/FIRELANDS LSD

Fund
AmountTotal DRETAC

Expense
Tre/Auditor

ExpenseCollectedReimbursedGross Amount
NonBus Credit

Homestead
Owner
Credit

DRETAC_LB
 Expense

Net Amount
AvailableAdvance

Election
ExpenseAdv. Exp.

County
Health

Expense
LBCC/ 

FCC
Exp

518 - 2012 CURRENT EXPENSE 38.662,912.34357.66 4.593,270.00 253.50 43.9760.19 4.59 2,864.500.000.000.000.000.00

Totals for district 57 38.662,912.34357.66 4.593,270.00 253.50 60.19 43.97 4.59 2,864.500.000.000.000.000.00

District: 58 - NEW RUSSIA TWP/OBERLIN CSD

Fund
AmountTotal DRETAC

Expense
Tre/Auditor

ExpenseCollectedReimbursedGross Amount
NonBus Credit

Homestead
Owner
Credit

DRETAC_LB
 Expense

Net Amount
AvailableAdvance

Election
ExpenseAdv. Exp.

County
Health

Expense
LBCC/ 

FCC
Exp

518 - 2012 CURRENT EXPENSE 462.7135,895.333,102.69 99.8638,998.02 2,230.75 326.70545.24 99.86 35,232.670.000.000.230.000.00

Totals for district 58 462.7135,895.333,102.69 99.8638,998.02 2,230.75 545.24 326.70 99.86 35,232.670.000.000.230.000.00

District: 60 - OBERLIN CITY/OBERLIN CSD

Fund
AmountTotal DRETAC

Expense
Tre/Auditor

ExpenseCollectedReimbursedGross Amount
NonBus Credit

Homestead
Owner
Credit

DRETAC_LB
 Expense

Net Amount
AvailableAdvance

Election
ExpenseAdv. Exp.

County
Health

Expense
LBCC/ 

FCC
Exp

518 - 2012 CURRENT EXPENSE 934.3071,685.196,468.13 160.5478,153.32 4,577.77 802.601,087.76 160.54 70,429.090.000.000.720.000.00

Totals for district 60 934.3071,685.196,468.13 160.5478,153.32 4,577.77 1,087.76 802.60 160.54 70,429.090.000.000.720.000.00

Totals for Pol. Sub. 61133 2,564.28179,611.5817,191.78 396.67196,803.36 11,841.22 3,161.95 2,188.61 396.67 176,252.420.000.001.540.000.00

Totals for distribution 2,564.28179,611.5817,191.78 396.67196,803.36 11,841.22 3,161.95 2,188.61 396.67 176,252.420.000.001.540.000.00

Copyright (C) 1997-2023 DEVNET Incorporated DAVID



Lorain County
Tax Districts within Political Subdivision Distribution Summary Report Page 1 of 2

3/21/2023 8:20 AM

Type: Current and Delinquent
Source: Real Estate
Category: ALL
Last Update: 3/13/2023
Type: Live

Political Subdivision: 60660 - SOUTH LORAIN AMBULANCE DISTRICT

District: 12 - BRIGHTON TWP/WELLINGTON EVSD

Fund
AmountTotal DRETAC

Expense
Tre/Auditor

ExpenseCollectedReimbursedGross Amount
NonBus Credit

Homestead
Owner
Credit

DRETAC_LB
 Expense

Net Amount
AvailableAdvance

Election
ExpenseAdv. Exp.

County
Health

Expense
LBCC/ 

FCC
Exp

021 - 2011 CURRENT EXPENSE 460.3934,268.044,537.91 52.5438,805.95 3,229.91 502.55805.45 52.54 33,702.250.000.000.320.000.00

551 - 2016 CURRENT EXPENSE 41.433,420.1671.71 4.823,491.87 0.00 0.0071.71 4.82 3,369.060.000.000.030.000.00

Totals for district 12 501.8237,688.204,609.62 57.3642,297.82 3,229.91 877.16 502.55 57.36 37,071.310.000.000.350.000.00

District: 39 - HUNTINGTON TWP/BLACK RIVER LSD

Fund
AmountTotal DRETAC

Expense
Tre/Auditor

ExpenseCollectedReimbursedGross Amount
NonBus Credit

Homestead
Owner
Credit

DRETAC_LB
 Expense

Net Amount
AvailableAdvance

Election
ExpenseAdv. Exp.

County
Health

Expense
LBCC/ 

FCC
Exp

021 - 2011 CURRENT EXPENSE 1,002.6078,127.726,596.80 314.4684,724.52 4,978.14 691.00927.66 314.46 76,495.220.000.000.980.000.00

551 - 2016 CURRENT EXPENSE 89.757,499.7382.59 28.667,582.32 0.00 0.0082.59 28.66 7,352.570.000.000.090.000.00

Totals for district 39 1,092.3585,627.456,679.39 343.1292,306.84 4,978.14 1,010.25 691.00 343.12 83,847.790.000.001.070.000.00

District: 46 - PENFIELD TWP/KEYSTONE LSD

Fund
AmountTotal DRETAC

Expense
Tre/Auditor

ExpenseCollectedReimbursedGross Amount
NonBus Credit

Homestead
Owner
Credit

DRETAC_LB
 Expense

Net Amount
AvailableAdvance

Election
ExpenseAdv. Exp.

County
Health

Expense
LBCC/ 

FCC
Exp

021 - 2011 CURRENT EXPENSE 1,126.9385,778.749,494.43 163.6895,273.17 7,238.63 1,109.471,146.33 163.68 84,323.610.000.000.840.000.00

551 - 2016 CURRENT EXPENSE 101.438,478.45102.07 16.618,580.52 0.00 0.00102.07 16.61 8,343.730.000.000.070.000.00

Totals for district 46 1,228.3694,257.199,596.50 180.29103,853.69 7,238.63 1,248.40 1,109.47 180.29 92,667.340.000.000.910.000.00

District: 51 - ROCHESTER TWP/NEW LONDON LSD

Fund
AmountTotal DRETAC

Expense
Tre/Auditor

ExpenseCollectedReimbursedGross Amount
NonBus Credit

Homestead
Owner
Credit

DRETAC_LB
 Expense

Net Amount
AvailableAdvance

Election
ExpenseAdv. Exp.

County
Health

Expense
LBCC/ 

FCC
Exp

021 - 2011 CURRENT EXPENSE 258.9320,190.341,703.77 104.0521,894.11 1,338.86 188.11176.80 104.05 19,723.250.000.000.060.000.00

551 - 2016 CURRENT EXPENSE 23.031,931.8215.75 9.261,947.57 0.00 0.0015.75 9.26 1,890.260.000.000.010.000.00

Totals for district 51 281.9622,122.161,719.52 113.3123,841.68 1,338.86 192.55 188.11 113.31 21,613.510.000.000.070.000.00

District: 52 - ROCHESTER TWP/MAPLETON LSD

Fund
AmountTotal DRETAC

Expense
Tre/Auditor

ExpenseCollectedReimbursedGross Amount
NonBus Credit

Homestead
Owner
Credit

DRETAC_LB
 Expense

Net Amount
AvailableAdvance

Election
ExpenseAdv. Exp.

County
Health

Expense
LBCC/ 

FCC
Exp

021 - 2011 CURRENT EXPENSE 31.942,461.41238.71 1.512,700.12 172.00 22.5744.14 1.51 2,426.450.000.000.000.000.00

551 - 2016 CURRENT EXPENSE 2.91241.173.93 0.14245.10 0.00 0.003.93 0.14 237.980.000.000.000.000.00

Totals for district 52 34.852,702.58242.64 1.652,945.22 172.00 48.07 22.57 1.65 2,664.430.000.000.000.000.00

District: 53 - ROCHESTER TWP/WELLINGTON EVSD

Fund
AmountTotal DRETAC

Expense
Tre/Auditor

ExpenseCollectedReimbursedGross Amount
NonBus Credit

Homestead
Owner
Credit

DRETAC_LB
 Expense

Net Amount
AvailableAdvance

Election
ExpenseAdv. Exp.

County
Health

Expense
LBCC/ 

FCC
Exp

021 - 2011 CURRENT EXPENSE 111.538,499.90931.12 13.429,431.02 721.96 94.81114.35 13.42 8,361.500.000.000.030.000.00

Copyright (C) 1997-2023 DEVNET Incorporated DAVID
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Type: Current and Delinquent
Source: Real Estate
Category: ALL
Last Update: 3/13/2023
Type: Live

Political Subdivision: 60660 - SOUTH LORAIN AMBULANCE DISTRICT

District: 53 - ROCHESTER TWP/WELLINGTON EVSD

Fund
AmountTotal DRETAC

Expense
Tre/Auditor

ExpenseCollectedReimbursedGross Amount
NonBus Credit

Homestead
Owner
Credit

DRETAC_LB
 Expense

Net Amount
AvailableAdvance

Election
ExpenseAdv. Exp.

County
Health

Expense
LBCC/ 

FCC
Exp

551 - 2016 CURRENT EXPENSE 10.14848.3310.18 1.21858.51 0.00 0.0010.18 1.21 835.770.000.000.000.000.00

Totals for district 53 121.679,348.23941.30 14.6310,289.53 721.96 124.53 94.81 14.63 9,197.270.000.000.030.000.00

District: 54 - ROCHESTER TWP/ROCHESTER VILL/NEW LONDON LSD

Fund
AmountTotal DRETAC

Expense
Tre/Auditor

ExpenseCollectedReimbursedGross Amount
NonBus Credit

Homestead
Owner
Credit

DRETAC_LB
 Expense

Net Amount
AvailableAdvance

Election
ExpenseAdv. Exp.

County
Health

Expense
LBCC/ 

FCC
Exp

021 - 2011 CURRENT EXPENSE 43.573,249.62433.79 4.623,683.41 277.72 40.46115.61 4.62 3,196.800.000.000.010.000.00

551 - 2016 CURRENT EXPENSE 3.98327.8010.29 0.47338.09 0.00 0.0010.29 0.47 322.880.000.000.000.000.00

Totals for district 54 47.553,577.42444.08 5.094,021.50 277.72 125.90 40.46 5.09 3,519.680.000.000.010.000.00

District: 55 - ROCHESTER TWP/ROCHESTER VILL/WELLINGTON EVSD

Fund
AmountTotal DRETAC

Expense
Tre/Auditor

ExpenseCollectedReimbursedGross Amount
NonBus Credit

Homestead
Owner
Credit

DRETAC_LB
 Expense

Net Amount
AvailableAdvance

Election
ExpenseAdv. Exp.

County
Health

Expense
LBCC/ 

FCC
Exp

021 - 2011 CURRENT EXPENSE 6.63480.3980.08 0.10560.47 46.17 7.3726.54 0.10 473.560.000.000.000.000.00

551 - 2016 CURRENT EXPENSE 0.5948.222.37 0.0150.59 0.00 0.002.37 0.01 47.610.000.000.000.000.00

Totals for district 55 7.22528.6182.45 0.11611.06 46.17 28.91 7.37 0.11 521.170.000.000.000.000.00

District: 66 - WELLINGTON TWP/WELLINGTON EVSD

Fund
AmountTotal DRETAC

Expense
Tre/Auditor

ExpenseCollectedReimbursedGross Amount
NonBus Credit

Homestead
Owner
Credit

DRETAC_LB
 Expense

Net Amount
AvailableAdvance

Election
ExpenseAdv. Exp.

County
Health

Expense
LBCC/ 

FCC
Exp

021 - 2011 CURRENT EXPENSE 924.2671,307.286,430.97 171.7677,738.25 4,780.72 709.70940.55 171.76 70,039.220.000.000.280.000.00

551 - 2016 CURRENT EXPENSE 83.366,921.7483.70 16.747,005.44 0.00 0.0083.70 16.74 6,804.880.000.000.020.000.00

Totals for district 66 1,007.6278,229.026,514.67 188.5084,743.69 4,780.72 1,024.25 709.70 188.50 76,844.100.000.000.300.000.00

District: 67 - WELLINGTON TWP/WELLINGTON VILL/WELLINGTON EVSD

Fund
AmountTotal DRETAC

Expense
Tre/Auditor

ExpenseCollectedReimbursedGross Amount
NonBus Credit

Homestead
Owner
Credit

DRETAC_LB
 Expense

Net Amount
AvailableAdvance

Election
ExpenseAdv. Exp.

County
Health

Expense
LBCC/ 

FCC
Exp

021 - 2011 CURRENT EXPENSE 1,811.73135,674.8313,507.68 351.79149,182.51 9,115.94 1,647.572,744.17 351.79 133,157.810.000.001.710.000.00

551 - 2016 CURRENT EXPENSE 166.3713,439.09244.34 32.8113,683.43 0.00 0.00244.34 32.81 13,206.950.000.000.150.000.00

Totals for district 67 1,978.10149,113.9213,752.02 384.60162,865.94 9,115.94 2,988.51 1,647.57 384.60 146,364.760.000.001.860.000.00

Totals for Pol. Sub. 60660 6,301.50483,194.7844,582.19 1,288.66527,776.97 31,900.05 7,668.53 5,013.61 1,288.66 474,311.360.000.004.600.000.00

Totals for distribution 6,301.50483,194.7844,582.19 1,288.66527,776.97 31,900.05 7,668.53 5,013.61 1,288.66 474,311.360.000.004.600.000.00

Copyright (C) 1997-2023 DEVNET Incorporated DAVID
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Type: Current and Delinquent
Source: Real Estate
Category: ALL
Last Update: 3/13/2023
Type: Live

Political Subdivision: 60780 - WELLINGTON COMMUNITY FIRE DISTRICT

District: 12 - BRIGHTON TWP/WELLINGTON EVSD

Fund
AmountTotal DRETAC

Expense
Tre/Auditor

ExpenseCollectedReimbursedGross Amount
NonBus Credit

Homestead
Owner
Credit

DRETAC_LB
 Expense

Net Amount
AvailableAdvance

Election
ExpenseAdv. Exp.

County
Health

Expense
LBCC/ 

FCC
Exp

020 - 2020 CURRENT EXPENSE 491.3640,544.03854.12 55.4841,398.15 0.00 0.00854.12 55.48 39,941.370.000.000.340.000.00

Totals for district 12 491.3640,544.03854.12 55.4841,398.15 0.00 854.12 0.00 55.48 39,941.370.000.000.340.000.00

District: 39 - HUNTINGTON TWP/BLACK RIVER LSD

Fund
AmountTotal DRETAC

Expense
Tre/Auditor

ExpenseCollectedReimbursedGross Amount
NonBus Credit

Homestead
Owner
Credit

DRETAC_LB
 Expense

Net Amount
AvailableAdvance

Election
ExpenseAdv. Exp.

County
Health

Expense
LBCC/ 

FCC
Exp

020 - 2020 CURRENT EXPENSE 1,049.0887,662.01983.72 327.5988,645.73 0.00 0.00983.72 327.59 85,956.710.000.001.040.000.00

Totals for district 39 1,049.0887,662.01983.72 327.5988,645.73 0.00 983.72 0.00 327.59 85,956.710.000.001.040.000.00

District: 46 - PENFIELD TWP/KEYSTONE LSD

Fund
AmountTotal DRETAC

Expense
Tre/Auditor

ExpenseCollectedReimbursedGross Amount
NonBus Credit

Homestead
Owner
Credit

DRETAC_LB
 Expense

Net Amount
AvailableAdvance

Election
ExpenseAdv. Exp.

County
Health

Expense
LBCC/ 

FCC
Exp

020 - 2020 CURRENT EXPENSE 1,197.2499,999.911,215.60 197.38101,215.51 0.00 0.001,215.60 197.38 98,407.020.000.000.890.000.00

Totals for district 46 1,197.2499,999.911,215.60 197.38101,215.51 0.00 1,215.60 0.00 197.38 98,407.020.000.000.890.000.00

District: 47 - PITTSFIELD TWP/KEYSTONE LSD

Fund
AmountTotal DRETAC

Expense
Tre/Auditor

ExpenseCollectedReimbursedGross Amount
NonBus Credit

Homestead
Owner
Credit

DRETAC_LB
 Expense

Net Amount
AvailableAdvance

Election
ExpenseAdv. Exp.

County
Health

Expense
LBCC/ 

FCC
Exp

020 - 2020 CURRENT EXPENSE 9.61775.1038.30 3.90813.40 0.00 0.0038.30 3.90 757.680.000.000.010.000.00

Totals for district 47 9.61775.1038.30 3.90813.40 0.00 38.30 0.00 3.90 757.680.000.000.010.000.00

District: 48 - PITTSFIELD TWP/OBERLIN CSD

Fund
AmountTotal DRETAC

Expense
Tre/Auditor

ExpenseCollectedReimbursedGross Amount
NonBus Credit

Homestead
Owner
Credit

DRETAC_LB
 Expense

Net Amount
AvailableAdvance

Election
ExpenseAdv. Exp.

County
Health

Expense
LBCC/ 

FCC
Exp

020 - 2020 CURRENT EXPENSE 473.3239,522.60479.10 32.0140,001.70 0.00 0.00479.10 32.01 38,985.120.000.000.140.000.00

Totals for district 48 473.3239,522.60479.10 32.0140,001.70 0.00 479.10 0.00 32.01 38,985.120.000.000.140.000.00

District: 49 - PITTSFIELD TWP/WELLINGTON EVSD

Fund
AmountTotal DRETAC

Expense
Tre/Auditor

ExpenseCollectedReimbursedGross Amount
NonBus Credit

Homestead
Owner
Credit

DRETAC_LB
 Expense

Net Amount
AvailableAdvance

Election
ExpenseAdv. Exp.

County
Health

Expense
LBCC/ 

FCC
Exp

020 - 2020 CURRENT EXPENSE 684.9357,081.82835.61 55.2157,917.43 0.00 0.00835.61 55.21 56,285.870.000.000.600.000.00

Totals for district 49 684.9357,081.82835.61 55.2157,917.43 0.00 835.61 0.00 55.21 56,285.870.000.000.600.000.00

District: 66 - WELLINGTON TWP/WELLINGTON EVSD

Fund
AmountTotal DRETAC

Expense
Tre/Auditor

ExpenseCollectedReimbursedGross Amount
NonBus Credit

Homestead
Owner
Credit

DRETAC_LB
 Expense

Net Amount
AvailableAdvance

Election
ExpenseAdv. Exp.

County
Health

Expense
LBCC/ 

FCC
Exp

020 - 2020 CURRENT EXPENSE 985.6581,835.04997.55 199.9982,832.59 0.00 0.00997.55 199.99 80,449.120.000.000.290.000.00

Totals for district 66 985.6581,835.04997.55 199.9982,832.59 0.00 997.55 0.00 199.99 80,449.120.000.000.290.000.00

Copyright (C) 1997-2023 DEVNET Incorporated DAVID
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Type: Current and Delinquent
Source: Real Estate
Category: ALL
Last Update: 3/13/2023
Type: Live

Political Subdivision: 60780 - WELLINGTON COMMUNITY FIRE DISTRICT

District: 67 - WELLINGTON TWP/WELLINGTON VILL/WELLINGTON EVSD

Fund
AmountTotal DRETAC

Expense
Tre/Auditor

ExpenseCollectedReimbursedGross Amount
NonBus Credit

Homestead
Owner
Credit

DRETAC_LB
 Expense

Net Amount
AvailableAdvance

Election
ExpenseAdv. Exp.

County
Health

Expense
LBCC/ 

FCC
Exp

020 - 2020 CURRENT EXPENSE 2,018.20162,813.812,909.99 389.96165,723.80 0.00 0.002,909.99 389.96 160,013.870.000.001.820.000.00

Totals for district 67 2,018.20162,813.812,909.99 389.96165,723.80 0.00 2,909.99 0.00 389.96 160,013.870.000.001.820.000.00

Totals for Pol. Sub. 60780 6,909.39570,234.328,313.99 1,261.52578,548.31 0.00 8,313.99 0.00 1,261.52 560,796.760.000.005.130.000.00

Totals for distribution 6,909.39570,234.328,313.99 1,261.52578,548.31 0.00 8,313.99 0.00 1,261.52 560,796.760.000.005.130.000.00

Copyright (C) 1997-2023 DEVNET Incorporated DAVID


